Series FLEET
Wall Mounting Cabinets
www.boxexpert .de
TECHNICAL FEATURES
•  resistance Alkali, oils, salts, etc.
•  operating temperature -35°C / +65°C
•  material ABS
•  mounting plate Galvanised steel 1mm

W
(Width)
H
(Height)
L
(L
en
gt
h)
MODEL OUTER
L x W x H (mm)
INNER
L x W x H (mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
BXPPABSG200300130-F01 300 x 200 x 130 255 x 150 x 115 1,7
BXPPABSG250350150-F01 350 x 250 x 150 305 x 200 x 135 2,2
BXPPABSG300400170-F01 400 x 300 x 170 355 x 250 x 155 3,0
BXPPABSG300400220-F01 400 x 300 x 220 355 x 250 x 205 3,4
BXPPABSG350500190-F01 500 x 350 x 190 455 x 300 x 175 4,3
BXPPABSG400500175-F01 500 x 400 x 175 455 x 350 x 160 4,3
BXPPABSG400500240-F01 500 x 400 x 240 455 x 350 x 225 5,6
BXPPABSG400600200-F01 600 x 400 x 200 550 x 350 x 185 6,0
BXPPABSG500700250-F01 700 x 500 x 250 655 x 450 x 235 10,1
Wall Mounting Cabinets
www.boxexpert .de www.boxexpert .de
TRANSPARENT DOORWall Mounting Cabinets

W
(Width)
H
(Height)
L
(L
en
gt
h)
MODEL OUTER
L x W x H (mm)
INNER
L x W x H (mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
BXPPABST200300130-F01 300 x 200 x 130 255 x 150 x 115 1,7
BXPPABST250350150-F01 350 x 250 x 150 305 x 200 x 135 2,2
BXPPABST300400170-F01 400 x 300 x 170 355 x 250 x 155 3,0
BXPPABST300400220-F01 400 x 300 x 220 355 x 250 x 205 3,4
BXPPABST350500190-F01 500 x 350 x 190 455 x 300 x 175 4,3
BXPPABST400500175-F01 500 x 400 x 175 455 x 350 x 160 4,3
BXPPABST400500240-F01 500 x 400 x 240 455 x 350 x 225 5,6
BXPPABST400600200-F01 600 x 400 x 200 550 x 350 x 185 6,0
BXPPABST500700250-F01 700 x 500 x 250 655 x 450 x 235 10,1
SECURITY LOCK (optional, order separately)
•   Suitable for all housings of the Fleet series
•   Security lock with handle and two keys
Article No.: